
 

Origin Storage 100GBASE-CWDM4
QSFP100 Transceiver 2km SMF Arista
Compatible (2-3 Day Lead Time), 100000
Mbit/s, QSFP28, LC, 2000 m, 1331 nm,
China

100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP100 Transceiver 2km SMF Arista Compatible

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Origin Storage

Manufacturer item no. QSFP-100G-CWDM4-OS

EAN/UPC 5059902014078

 

Description

Origin Storage 100GBASE-CWDM4 QSFP100 Transceiver 2km SMF Arista Compatible (2-3 Day Lead Time). Maximum data
transfer rate: 100000 Mbit/s, Interface type: QSFP28, Fiber optic connector: LC. Country of origin: China, Brand compatibility:
Arista Networks

  

Main features

General

Maximum data transfer rate 100000 Mbit/s

Interface type QSFP28

Fiber optic connector LC

Country of origin China

Brand compatibility Arista Networks
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